Calendario lezioni

Corso di Storia ed analisi del repertorio — mod. '800

Prof. Giorgio Vercillo

per i Bienni di Pianoforte

Date Orari

-mercoledi 4 aprile 2012 8.30-12.30
-mercoledi 12 aprile 2012 8.30-12.30
-giovedi 19 aprile 2012 8.30-12.30
-giovedi 26 aprile 2012 9.30-12.30

Aula
27
28
28
28



